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
Garbage, Electric Heat, ADDED 2/10/20

2 BR Mobile Home, 626 Flinn Avenue,
Ronco, Oil Heat, $625.00 + All Utilities
except Garbage, Sewage, and Water,
AVAILABLE 4/1/20, ADDED 3/2/20

2 BR Duplex, 132 Tony Row Road, Star
Junction, $600.00 + All Utilities except
Water, Sewage, and Garbage, Oil Heat,
Stove, Refrigerator, Washer and Dryer
provided by Landlord, Washer and Dryer
in Basement, Frazier School District,
Bus Pickup in Front of Unit, Fenced In
Yard, NO PETS, ADDED 3/23/20

2 BR Downstairs Apt., 20 Reppert Blvd.,
Uniontown, $600.00 + Electric, Electric
Heat, Stove and Refrigerator provided by
Landlord, Is installing New Kitchen
Cabinets, UPDATED 5/15/20

2 BR Duplex, #30 Johnson St., Republic,
$525.00 + All Utilities except Garbage
and Sewage, Handicapped Accessible
with Stair Lift, ADDED 4/9/20,
AVAILABLE JULY 1, 2020

Melissa or Josie
Call for details

Bobby Delansky
Call for details

Lynn Keller
Call for details

Kai Zhao
Call for details

Mark Hall
Call for details

Hercules Property Rentals LLC
Call for details

Debra Lindsey
Call for details

Holly Dennis
Call for details

Homer Smith
Call for details

724-438-3605

724-998-5407

724-438-6795

301-792-8081

724-433-8419

724-984-7698

724-880-2438

724-317-8744

724-246-1266



Fayette County Housing Authority

Available Unit List

Two Bedroom Units Page 3
Location Landlord Phone
2 BR House, 72 Broadway St., Allison, Mike O'Brien 724-322-5688

$650.00 + All Utilities except Garbage
and Sewage, Oil Heat, Stove and
Refrigerator provided by Landlord, New
Flooring, and Newly Painted,

ADDED 4/9/20

2 BR Duplex, 156 Walnut Street,
Uniontown, $575.00 + All Utilities except
Garbage and Sewage, Refrigerator
provided by Landlord, ADDED 4/13/20

2 BR House, 1820 First Street, South
Connellsville,$625.00 + All Utilities except
Sewage and Garbage, Gas Heat, Washer
and Dryer provided by Landlord, Fenced
Yard, ADDED 4/21/20

1 or 2 BR Unit, 45B Cycle Avenue,
Uniontown, $700.00 + All Utilities except
Gas, Water, Sewage, and Garbage, Gas
Heat, Stove and Refrigerator, Washer
and Dryer provided by Landlord, Central
Air, Fenced Yard, Off Street Parking,
ADDED 6/1/2020

2 BR House, 2031 Main Street, Cardale,
$875.00 + All Utilities except Garbage
and Sewage, Range and Refrigerator
provided by Landlord, ADDED 6/1/2020

2 BR Duplexes and Apartments, Several
Units Available, Some Units $700.00,

plus all Utilities, and some Units are
$750.00, plus all Utilities except Water,
Sewage, and Garbage, Some Units are
handicapped accessible, Can also contact
at ritenourandsonsconstruction@gmail.
com, ADDED 6/23/2020

2 OR 3 BR Duplex, 584 Main Street,
Isabella, $600.00 + All Utilities except
Sewage and Garbage, Oil Heat, Stove,
Refrigerator, Washer and Dryer provided
by Landlord, 2 Bedrooms + Attic can be
a bedroom, ADDED 6/23/2020

Call for details

Lisa Whited
Call for details

Jeffrey Nicholson
Call for details

Paul Kachur
Call for detail

Lou Piccolomini
Call for details

Chelsea Ritenour

Call for more details

Shauna Swaney
Call for details

610-698-8188

724-366-8488

724-439-2430

724-366-2767

724-323-5949

724-562-2662



Fayette County Housing Authority
Available Unit List

Two Bedroom Units Page 4
Location Landlord Phone
2 BR Duplex, 40A Main Street, Michael Bradley 724-710-2795

McClellandtown, $675.00 + All Utilities
except Water, Sewage, and Garbage,
Electric Heat, Washer and Dryer provided
by Landlord, ADDED 6/26/2020

Call for details



August 1, 2020
Three Bedroom Units

Location

Fayette County Housing Authority

Available Unit List

Indicates Handicap Accessible

Landlord

Page 1

Phone

Strickland Estates Smithfield
rent plus utilities  mobile homes

1, 2, & 3 BR Units, Connellsville Area
Call for availability

2 & 3 BR Apts., Laurel Estates, North
Union Twp., Uniontown -- Rents from
$500.00 per month, plus gas and electric,
Washer/Dryer hookups, central heat &
AC, new Apts., many amenities

New Stanton Commons, Sunny Drive,
Hunker, PA

3 & 4 BR Newly Constructed Homes,
Uniontown Family Homes, Uniontown
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